MSC Celle e.V. von 1926 im ADAC

Gluhwirmchen-Kartslalom 2006

18.11.2006

Ergebnisliste

Klasse 1
Starter: 6
Platz Stnr
138
125
111
149
143
147

OO wWN PR

Klasse 2
Starter: 6
Platz Stnr
227
239
235
246
221
216

OO wWNBE

Klasse 3

Starter: 13

Platz Stnr
350
343
332
325
319
344
335
336
331
10 321
11 338
12 346
13 317
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Klasse 4
Starter: 4
Platz Stnr
413
430
429
427
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Klasse 5

Starter: 3

Platz Stnr
1 520
2 510
3 512

Fahrer

Lewczuk, Marvin
Sukop, Lukas Heinrich
Eildermann, Lennart
Meier, Maximilian
Wehrstedt, Magun
Zimmermann, Lukas

Fahrer

Sommelfeld, Sebastian
Stibling, Nils

Batt, Maxim

Mller, René

Schleife, Christian
Bosk, Ria

Fahrer

Zerjkadtke, Tobias
Dohmann, Thomas
Franke, Nico

Herr, Jannik
Duschmat, Max
Schiitt, Arne

Wenzel, Kevin
Frommer, Danny-André
Domniguez, Matthias
Frommer, Timmi Marc
Dimel, Juri

Breyhan, Ansgar
Kiernozycki, Vanessa

Fahrer

Straul3, Oliver
Pfaue, Martin
Dimel, Lara
Spangenberg, Timo

Fahrer

Deich, Janine
Dubatuvka, Sascha
Schimpf, Kai

Ort

Breitenfelde
Holle

Talkau

Gr. Denkte
Wolfenbttel
Bad Salzdetfurth

Ort

Bad Salzdetfurth
Mélin

Celle

Libeck

Winsen
Braunschweig

Ort
Hermannsburg
Nusse
Libeck
Stubbendorf
Libeck
Sterley

Mélin

Libeck
Wolfenbttel
Libeck

Celle
Braunschweig
Burgdorf

Ort

Celle
Wolfenbttel
Celle
Wesenberg

Ort
Hambuhren
Peine
Steinhorst

(Lauf 1)
41.48
45.23

1:06.40
43.72

2:13.95

1:06.60

(Lauf 1)
39.76
40.38
44.01
42.03
41.95
42.84

(Lauf 1)
38.32
37.12
40.38
39.04
40.03
40.02
41.30
40.62
43.68
39.24
41.76
40.46
4511

(Lauf 1)
38.12
39.65
43.14
39.85

(Lauf 1)
40.19
40.53
39.41
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Lauf 2
40.08
43.38
49.84.
51.19
55.48
54.38

Lauf 2
39.06
40.57
42.60
38.88
43.94
42.45

Lauf 2
37.85
38.52
39.44
40.03
39.02
39.17
40.24
42.02
39.72
39.44
4211
39.90
42.86

Lauf 2
37.85
39.68
40.73
39.95

Lauf 2
39.98
38.64
40.27
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Lauf 3
38.60
41.17
45.08.
43.87
52.51
54,98

Lauf 3
39.60
39.94
42.00
38.88
43.35
40.45

Lauf 3
37.63
38.63
38.18
38.27
37.02
39.48
40.47
39.88
40.85
39.51
40.43
44.50
42.53

Lauf 3
37.27
39.20
40.89
39.85

Lauf 3
38.92
37.50
39.60
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Gesamt
1:20.68
1:24.55
1:34.92
1:41.06
1:51.99
1:59.36

Gesamt
1:18.66
1:24.51
1:24.60
1:25.76
1:35.29
1:36.90

Gesamt
1:15.48
1:17.15
1:17.62
1:18.30
1:20.04
1:22.65
1:22.71
1:23.90
1:24.57
1:24.95
1:30.54
1:34.40
1:39.39

Gesamt
1:17.12
1:18.88
1:21.62
1:21.80

Gesamt
1:18.90
1:22.14
1:29.87



	Tabelle1

